
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Equipment - Trucks 1 Month (176 hrs) 1 Month (230 hrs) 1 Month (300 hrs) 

Water Trucks – Automatics (Class 3Q) 
Tandem Axle 
Conventional Tires – 16,000L Aluminum Tank 
Full Floater Tires (Off Road)  

 
Water Trucks – Automatics (Class 5Q) 
Single Axle 
Conventional Tires(4x4) – 8,000L Aluminum Tank 
Full Floater Tires (4X4 Off Road)  
 

 
 

$9,250.00 ($52.00/hr) 
$11,500.00 ($65.00/hr) 

 
 
 
$8,250.00 ($47.00/hr) 
$11,500.00 ($65.00/hr) 
 

Save 10% 
 

$10,800.00 ($47.00/hr) 
$13,500.00 ($58.50/hr) 

 
 
 

$9,775.00 ($42.50/hr) 
$13,500.00 ($58.50/hr) 

 

Save 20% 
 

$12,450.00 ($41.50/hr) 
$15,600.00 ($52.00/hr) 

 
 
 

$11,250.00 ($37.50/hr) 
$15,600.00 ($52.00/hr) 

 

Water Truck – Standard (Class 5) 
Single Axle Conventional – 4,750L Plastic Tank  

 

 
$6,000.00 ($34.00/hr)  

 

 
$7,000.00 ($30.50/hr)  

 

 
$8,250.00 ($27.50/hr)  

 

Gravel Truck – Automatics (Class 3Q) 
Tandem 16ft Box / Pup Capable (475hp) 

 
$8,250.00 ($42.50/hr) 

 
$11,475.00 ($38.25/hr) 

 
$13,600.00 ($34.00/hr) 

Rental Rate Schedule – April 1, 2025 
Rental rates are subject to change without notice. 

 
Mailing Address: RR#2 New Sarepta, AB T0B 3M0 
Yard: 22354 – Twp Rd 492, Camrose County 

For Sales and Equipment availability call Andy @ 780-818-1700 

Term Discount: Rental Agreements signed for 6 months or more will be discounted by $500/month from posted rates. 

PLEASE NOTE: 
Rates do not include licensing or insurance. Delivery & pick-up of equipment is available at the renters cost. All trucks must be leased 
for a minimum of one month (28 days). Rentals will be invoiced at the start of the lease and are payable 30 days after the receipt. 
**Rates are exclusive of applicable taxes and are subject to market conditions** 

Tandem Axle Conventional Single Axle Class 5 

Tandem Axle Floaters Tandem Axle Gravel Single Axle 4x4 Floater 

Single Axle 4x4 Conventional 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


